Cable Support
NEPEAN Power is a proven leader in the supply and manufacture of quality engineered solutions, products and
technologies. Established in 1994, through the commitment of our dedicated team we have become a supplier of choice.
Innovation . Dedication . Specialisation
For more information please contact:
P: +61 2 4088 2790
E: power@nepean.comwww.nepeanpower.com
The NEPEAN Power cable support are designed to allow lanyard wire or pull cable to be clipped into the

G = Galvanised
16 = 316 Stainless Steel
10 = Thread size (mm)
R = Rod
Length (mm) from centre
100, 150, 200, 250, 300
PT - 20B - 10 - 16
G = Galvanised
16 = 316 Stainless Steel
10 = Thread size (mm)
B = Bolt
Length (mm) 20, 25, 30,
35
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
PT-100R-10-G Pig Tail Head c/w PT Threaded Rod Galvanised 100mm
PT-150R-10-G Pig Tail Head c/w PT Threaded Rod Galvanised 150mm
PT-200R-10-G* Pig Tail Head c/w PT Threaded Rod Galvanised 200mm
PT-250R-10-G* Pig Tail Head c/w PT Threaded Rod Galvanised 250mm
PT-300R-10-G Pig Tail Head c/w PT Threaded Rod Galvanised 300mm
PT-350R-10-G* Pig Tail Head c/w PT Threaded Rod Galvanised 350mm
PT-H-10* Pig Tail Head. 10mm Thready
Diagrams
19-1